MG3681A
For Evaluating Next Generation Digital Mobile Communications Systems
Digital Modulation Signal Generator
250 kHz to 3 GHz
MG3681A_E41J_33J3PP  04.1.15 11:49 AM  ページ 1
For Wideband, High-speed
Digital Mobile Communications
The MG3681A uses a wideband vector modulator to output the high-accuracy, high-speed vector

MG3681A_E41J_33J3PP  04.1.15 11:51 AM  ページ 13
14
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
Main frame
MG3681A Digital Modulation Signal Generator
Standard accessories
Power cord, 2.6 m: 1 pc
B0325 GPIB connector shield cap: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 2 pcs
W1708AE MG3681A operation manual: 1 copy
Options
MG3681A-01 Reference oscillator Aging rate: 5 x 10–9/day
MG3681A-02 Reference oscillator Aging rate: 5 x 10–10/day
MG3681A-11 Additional function of I/Q output Level and DC offset setting, differential output
MG3681A-21 AF synthesizer 0.01 Hz to 400 kHz, resolution: 0.01 Hz
MG3681A-42 RF high level output 8 dB gain
Maintenance service
MG3681A-90 Extended three years warranty service
MG3681A-91 Extended five years warranty service
Expansion unit
MU368010A TDMA Modulation Unit*1,*2
MU368030A Universal Modulation Unit*1,*2
MU368040A CDMA Modulation Unit*1,*2
MU368060A AWGN Unit*2
Softwares
MX368011A PDC Software*2 For MU368010A
MX368012A GSM Device Test Software*2 For MU368010A
MX368031A Device Test Signal Generation Software*2 For MU368030A
MX368033A CDMA2000 1xEV-DO Signal Generation Software For MU368030A
MX368034A PDC Packet Software For MU368030A
MX368035A PHS Signal Generation Software For MU368030A
MX368041B W-CDMA Software*2 For MU368040A
MX368041B-11 HSDPA Signal Pattern
MX368042A IS-95 Device Test Software*2 For MU368040A
Application parts
J0576B Coaxial cord (N-P • 5D-2W • N-P), 1 m
J0576D Coaxial cord (N-P • 5D-2W • N-P), 2 m
J0127C Coaxial cord (BNC-P • RG-58A/U • BNC-P), 0.5 m